

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).8213/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-01-2020 in WA No. 1600/2018 passed by the High Court of M.P. Principal Seat at Jabalpur)

SUNITA BURMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER
M.P. HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA No. 126904/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 12-09-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Gangele, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Priya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prathvi Raj Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Arup Banerjee, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.C. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ilin Saraswat, Adv.
Ms. Ananya Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Wagh, Adv.
Ms. Ilma Saifi, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kumar Jha, AOR

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AAG
Ms. Mrinal Gopal Elker, AOR
Mr. Kameshwar Nath Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Special Leave Petition on 19 September 2022.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER